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Torneo FE ASSISI 0401042B

Luogo ASSISI  [Perugia - Umbria]
Periodo 20-12-2003 - 23-12-2003

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri  - 

Partecipanti 50

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

18 3N Antonini Danilo          ITA UMB PG 1500 0 0 1969 M 106373

37 2N Baldelli Alex            ITA MAR PU 1552 0 0 1989 M 115459

7 1N Balducci Alessandro      ITA UMB PG 1734 0 0 1955 M 103876

30 1N Banki Brigitta           ITA MAR PU 1701 0 0 1966 F 111246

40 1N Bdair Bilal              ITA VEN TV 1723 0 0 1984 M 815977 116398

16 2N Bertoncini Mauro         ITA EMI PC 1462 0 0 1967 M 106080

29 2N Bevilacqua Michele       ITA CAM CE 1460 0 0 1964 M 110424

24 1N Biagetti Valerio         ITA UMB PG 1668 0 0 1952 M 109721

15 1N Canestrelli Luigi        ITA UMB PG 1756 0 0 1973 M 105836

2 1N Cangiano Federico        ITA CAM CE 1570 0 0 1964 M 100392

3 2N Cardinali Egidio         ITA UMB TR 1597 0 0 1958 M 101885

46 3N Carletti Adriano         ITA MAR MC 1500 0 0 1961 M 118706

41 3N Carpinelli Gabriele      ITA UMB TR 1500 0 0 1972 M 117026

25 2N Cenci Federico           ITA LAZ RM 1543 0 0 1978 M 109743

38 1N Cesarini Leopoldo        ITA UMB PG 1722 0 0 1973 M 115858

49 2N Cuppone Fiorinto         ITA UMB PG 1582 0 0 1957 M 122352

45 3N D'Angelo Emilio          ITA CAM NA 1500 0 0 1956 M 118585

1 3N De Clemente Davide       ITA ABR AQ 1556 0 0 1975 M

28 2N De Fazio Giovanni        ITA EMI MO 1627 0 0 1965 M 110397

48 3N De Giorgi Carlo          ITA PUG LE 1586 0 0 1989 M 120166

17 1N Della Rocca Giorgio      ITA LAZ LT 1650 0 0 1964 M 106354

11 3N Falcinelli Emanuela      ITA UMB PG 1497 0 0 1973 F 103888

23 2N Fasiello Andrea          ITA PUG LE 1576 0 0 1988 M 109518

5 2N Fratini Mauro            ITA MAR MC 1630 0 0 1973 M 103019

44 3N Frattegiani Simone       ITA UMB PG 1464 0 0 1990 M 117835

22 3N Galiano Salvatore        ITA EMI FE 1407 0 0 1960 M 109232

4 1N Garofalo Sergio          ITA EMI MO 1663 0 0 1956 M 101928

8 2N Gubbiotti David          ITA UMB PG 1621 0 0 1954 M 103883

36 3N Guerrieri Jurka          ITA TOS AR 1464 0 0 1975 M 114663

6 2N Lapenna Michelangelo     ITA EMI MO 1600 0 0 1989 M 103558

10 3N Marcugini Stefano        ITA UMB PG 1559 0 0 1965 M 103886

21 2N Mazza Maurizio           ITA LAZ RM 1519 0 0 1957 M 108926

43 2N Meyer Carl               ITA UMB PG 1570 0 0 1944 M 117833

27 2N Muzzi Claudio            ITA UMB PG 1629 0 0 1974 M 110064

31 2N Palleri Giordano         ITA UMB PG 1600 0 0 1991 M 113512

35 3N Pazzi Sandro             ITA UMB PG 1500 0 0 1974 M 114661

20 3N Rombaldoni Brian         ITA MAR PU 1401 0 0 1993 M 107922

32 3N Rossi Laura              ITA TOS AR 1404 0 0 1987 F 113515

47 2N Rossini Gianluca         ITA UMB TR 1600 0 0 1968 M 119120

19 1N Santurbano Maria VincenzaITA MAR AN 1617 0 0 1968 F 106945

33 2N Saviano Sabato           ITA PIE BI 1585 0 0 1955 M 114084

13 1N Serio Danilo             ITA LOM MI 1786 0 0 1981 M 104163

9 2N Strinati Stefano         ITA UMB PG 1609 0 0 1956 M 103885

42 3N Tortolini Francesco      ITA UMB PG 1500 0 0 1961 M 117143

34 2N Trabucco Campos Andrea   ITA TOS PI 1648 0 0 1987 M 114391

12 3N Ubaldi Fabio             ITA UMB PG 1500 0 0 1974 M 103890

39 3N Urfalino Angelo          ITA UMB PG 1500 0 0 1954 M 116008

14 2N Vatta Marino             ITA PIE AL 1603 0 0 1940 M 104629

26 3N Yamauchi Juan            ITA UMB PG 1467 0 0 1934 M 109801

50 3N Zenatto Giuliano         ITA TOS SI 1464 0 0 1947 M 122359
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

18 3N Antonini Danilo          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1969 M 106373

37 2N Baldelli Alex            ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1989 M 115459

7 1N Balducci Alessandro      ITA 1734 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1955 M 103876

30 1N Banki Brigitta           ITA 1701 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1966 F 111246

40 1N Bdair Bilal              ITA 1723 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1984 M 116398

16 2N Bertoncini Mauro         ITA 1462 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1967 M 106080

29 2N Bevilacqua Michele       ITA 1460 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1964 M 110424

24 1N Biagetti Valerio         ITA 1668 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1952 M 109721

15 1N Canestrelli Luigi        ITA 1756 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1973 M 105836

2 1N Cangiano Federico        ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1964 M 100392

3 2N Cardinali Egidio         ITA 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1958 M 101885

46 3N Carletti Adriano         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1961 M 118706

41 3N Carpinelli Gabriele      ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1972 M 117026

25 2N Cenci Federico           ITA 1543 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1978 M 109743

38 1N Cesarini Leopoldo        ITA 1722 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1973 M 115858

49 2N Cuppone Fiorinto         ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1957 M 122352

45 3N D'Angelo Emilio          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -72 0 1956 M 118585

1 3N De Clemente Davide       ITA 1556 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1975 M

28 2N De Fazio Giovanni        ITA 1627 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1965 M 110397

48 3N De Giorgi Carlo          ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1989 M 120166

17 1N Della Rocca Giorgio      ITA 1650 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1964 M 106354

11 3N Falcinelli Emanuela      ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1973 F 103888

23 2N Fasiello Andrea          ITA 1576 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1988 M 109518

5 2N Fratini Mauro            ITA 1630 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1973 M 103019

44 3N Frattegiani Simone       ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1990 M 117835

22 3N Galiano Salvatore        ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1960 M 109232

4 1N Garofalo Sergio          ITA 1663 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1956 M 101928

8 2N Gubbiotti David          ITA 1621 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1954 M 103883

36 3N Guerrieri Jurka          ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1975 M 114663

6 2N Lapenna Michelangelo     ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1989 M 103558

10 3N Marcugini Stefano        ITA 1559 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1965 M 103886

21 2N Mazza Maurizio           ITA 1519 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1957 M 108926

43 2N Meyer Carl               ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1944 M 117833

27 2N Muzzi Claudio            ITA 1629 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1974 M 110064

31 2N Palleri Giordano         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1991 M 113512

35 3N Pazzi Sandro             ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1974 M 114661

20 3N Rombaldoni Brian         ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1993 M 107922

32 3N Rossi Laura              ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1987 F 113515

47 2N Rossini Gianluca         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1968 M 119120

19 1N Santurbano Maria VincenzaITA 1617 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1968 F 106945

33 2N Saviano Sabato           ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1955 M 114084

13 1N Serio Danilo             ITA 1786 0 0.00 0.00 0 -87 0 1981 M 104163

9 2N Strinati Stefano         ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1956 M 103885

42 3N Tortolini Francesco      ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1961 M 117143

34 2N Trabucco Campos Andrea   ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1987 M 114391

12 3N Ubaldi Fabio             ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1974 M 103890

39 3N Urfalino Angelo          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1954 M 116008

14 2N Vatta Marino             ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1940 M 104629

26 3N Yamauchi Juan            ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1934 M 109801

50 3N Zenatto Giuliano         ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1947 M 122359
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